Plat Name

z

1 V. Rumohr
2 Stolley

3 Haacks

4 Ganske

5 Reimers

6 Davids

7 Lemburg
8  Schiller

9 Ruttig

10 Volquartzen
11 Domnik
12  Stark

13 Thomsen
14 Teiz

15 Rieger

16 Bhalla

Vorname
Christian
Timm
Tobias
Mark
Tobias
Ralf Peter
Thomas
Dennis
Niko
Jan-Malte
Mark
Norman
Marco
Andreas
Christopher

Rana

2. Quali zur BM 2023 Kombination Offene Klasse
Skeet T2 Trap T2

Kjs
KJS-Flensburg
KJS-Kiel
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-PI6n
KJS-Rendsburg-
West
KJS-Eiderstedt
KJS-Dithm-Sud
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Oldenburg
KJS-
Nordfriesland
KJS-Oldenburg
KJS-Pinneberg
KJS-Flensburg
KJS-Kiel
KJS-Kiel

KJS-Kiel

Klasse

Offene
Klasse

Offene
Klasse

Offene
Klasse

Offene
Klasse

Offene
Klasse

Offene
Klasse

Offene
Klasse

Offene
Klasse

Offene
Klasse

Offene
Klasse

Offene
Klasse
Offene
Klasse

Offene
Klasse

Offene
Klasse

Offene
Klasse

Offene
Klasse

75

60

60

60

70

70

60

55

65

50

60

55

65

50

40

35

0

1

70

65

60

60

60

50

60

60

50

60

65

55

55

65

65

35

3

1

If.U st.U s.F st.

46

45

47

48

39

38

a7

38

34

36

23

42

38

47

35

34

46

a7

45

43

46

46

34

45

48

48

46

a7

27

27

36

43

50

50

50

49

46

49

50

49

49

48

a7

47

50

38

41

47

B
50

50

50

50

48

49

50

49

49

50

49

43

50

50

50

40

Kuge Taube T2 Gesamt

I
192

192

192

190

179

182

181

181

180

182

165

179

165

162

162

164

n
145

125

120

120

130

120

120

115

115

110

125

110

120

115

105

70

3

2

337

317

312

310

309

302

301

296

295

292

290

289

285

277

267

234



